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ALL
Election Districts Counted
Ballots Cast
Ballots Cast
DEMOCRATIC .
Ballots Cast
REPUBLICAN .
Ballots Cast
WITH NO PARTISAN VOTES

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 11th DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN
THADDEUS G. McCOTTER
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN STATE LEGISLATURE - 18TH DISTRICT
REPUBLICAN
KIP R. LIPFORD
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
REPUBLICAN
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

SHERIFF
REPUBLICAN
BILL LUCAS . .
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

COUNTY CLERK
REPUBLICAN
LANELL BUFFINGTON
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004
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.00%.
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.00%.
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.00%.
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COUNTY TREASURER
REPUBLICAN
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

REGISTER OF DEEDS
REPUBLICAN
WILLIE J. CAMBELL
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - 12TH DISTRICT

REPUBLICAN
BONNIE PATRICK
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 1 - REP
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 2 - REP
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 3 - REP
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 4 - REP
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 5 - REP
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

100.
100.

84.

15.
100

86.

13.

100.

100.
100.

100.
100.

100.
100.

100.
100.

100.
100.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

16%.
.00%.
.00%.
84%.
.00%.

28%.
.00%.
.00%.
72%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

802

802

675

127

802

692

110

802

11
11

42
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19
19

33
33

16
16



ACCUMULATED TOTALS
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DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
KEVIN GORDISH
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total
AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS

6
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14
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REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP
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REP
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100.
100.
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100.
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100.
55.
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DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
CHARLES G. WILSON
JACKIE D. WILSON
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Page

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP
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100.
100.

100.
100.

100.
100.

100.
100.

100.
100.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.23%.
.23%.
.00%.
.92%.
.62%.
.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

[eNeNoNe]



DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
SAM DURANTE .
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
GLEN KASSEL
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
IDA SHELLY .
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP
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100.
100.

76.

24 .
100.

100.

100.
100.

00%.
.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
«00%.
.00%.

31%.
.00%.
.00%.
+69% .
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.58%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.42%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.
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DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
FREDERICK KNOFSKI
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total
AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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DELEGATE - PRECINCT

40

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP

- REP

Page

- REP

100.
100.

100.
100.

100.

100.

72

27.

100.

100.
100.

100.
100 .

100 .
100.

100.
100.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

«22%
.00%.
.00%.
78%.
00%.
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00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.
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WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes

Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 41 - REP
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 42 - REP
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undexrvotes
Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 1lth DISTRICT

DEMOCRATIC
MARIO NESR FUNDARSKI
PHILLIP S. TRURAN
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN STATE LEGISLATURE -
DEMOCRATIC
GLENN S. ANDERSON
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
DEMOCRATIC
KYM L. WORTHY .
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS
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SHERIFF
DEMOCRATIC

18TH DISTRICT

100.
100.

100.
100.

100.
100.

27.
48.

23
100.

88.

11.
100.

77.

22
100.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

97%.
08%.
.00%.
.40%.
.55%.
00%.

82%.
.00%.
.00%.
18%.
00%.

24%.
.00%.
.00%.
.76%.
00%.

27
27

25
25

11
11

633
1088

533
2263

2010

253
2263

1748

515
2263



ANTHONY ABDALLAH
RANDALL JAMES DALEY
WARREN C. EVANS
BRIAN PATRICK KEATING
DARRON McKINNEY
MITCHELL QUINN
RONALD SMITH
DONALD WATTS
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

COUNTY CLERK
DEMOCRATIC
CATHY M. GARRETT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

COUNTY TREASURER
DEMOCRATIC
SANDRA PACE CAMPRELL
SUSAN HUBBARD .
BEVERLY KINDLE-WALKER
VERNELL IL.. MASSEY
RAYMOND J. WOJTOWICZ
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

REGISTER OF DEEDS
DEMOCRATIC
RON CLEVELAND
GEORGE HART - . . .
BERNARD J. YOUNGBLOOD
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - 12TH DISTRICT

DEMOCRATIC
KAY BEARD . . .
WANDA HARRIS-FOSTER
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS
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DELEGATE - PRECINCT 1 - DEM
ALICIA RING
FRED R. RING

SN

RHodkNdaaWwDUTO

=
[
[l

78.

21.

100

100

77.
16.

100.

14.
le.

.70%.
.88%.
.64%.
.04%.
.10%.
.07%.
.92%.
.24%.
.00%.
.06%.
.36%.
.00%.

79%.
.00%.
.00%.
21%.
.00%.

.97%.
.16%.
.04%.
.56%.
.37%.
.00%.
.40%.
.51%.
.00%.

.50%.
.66%.
.83%.
.00%.
.40%.
.62%.
.00%.

11%.
75%.
.00%.
.22%.
.92%.
00%.

129
133
965
295
138
92
66
96

. 24
325
2263

1783

480
2263

135
773
114
. 58
1004

170
2263

147
626
1286

195
2263

1745
379

134
2263

19
21



WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 2 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 3 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 4 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 5 - DEM
ROBERT A. MAKL JR.
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 6 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 7 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS
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DELEGATE -~ PRECINCT 8 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

[oNeoNe
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.99%.
.00%.
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.00%.
.00%.
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.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.

.22%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.78%.
.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
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Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
CHARLES CHAUSHOFF
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
DAVID R. MOG
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
PATRICIA A. HOUGH
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT
ALAN D. HUBBLE
MIKE SHORT .
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS

9

10

11

12

13

14
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DELEGATE -~ PRECINCT
KIM RENEA COLLINS
JAMES R. HIGGINS
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

15

- DEM

- DEM

- DEM

- DEM

- DEM

- DEM

Page

- DEM

100.
100.

100.

31.

68
100.

64

35.
100.

26.
26.

47.
100

18
22

.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.

.95%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.05%.
00%.

37%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.63%.
00%.

.29%.
.00%.
.00%.
71%.
00%.

36%.
36%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
27%.
.00%.

.42%.
.37%.
.00%.
.00%.

306

306
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18

10
28
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29

52

110

11

14
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+  QOvervotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 16 - DEM

GLENN S. ANDERSON
JAMES GODBOUT .
WINFIELD C. VERNIER
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

Overvotes

Undervotes

Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 17 - DEM

RODGER DALE CALDWELL
TERRY L. HEWER
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 18 - DEM

BOBBY G. TEAGUE

KAREN WARMACK

WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes

Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 19 - DEM

JUDY A. McKINNEY

PATRICIA MITCHELL

WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes

Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS
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- DEM
RICH EBERHART
RYAN EBERHART
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes

59.
100.

100

100

100.

100.

35

38.

.00%.
21%.
00%.

.66%.
.20%.
.47%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.67%.
.00%.

.67%.
.79%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.54%.
.00%.

.18%.
.28%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.54%.
00%.

.28%.
.59%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.13%.
00%.

.71%.
10%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.

45
76

117

114

129

12

30
32



.

Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 21
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 22
CHRISTINE CROWE .
KIMBERLY A. KORCZYK
KARLA D. McGINNIS
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

Overvotes

Undervotes

Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 23
MARK ELDRIDGE
MICHAEL LANG
ARTHUR WOOD . .
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 24
JUSTINE BARNS
ERNEST W. JOHNSON
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS

- DEM

- DEM

- DEM

- DEM
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DELEGATE - PRECINCT 25

JAMES MAHER .

LEONARD B. TASIEMSKI

WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes

- DEM

26
100

oNeoNoNe

100.

22
27.
22

27
100.

21.
20
15.

42
100.

28
20

50
100.

19.

{
coooum

.19%.
.00%.

©

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
00%.

.73%.
27%.
.73%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.27%.
00%.

74%.
.65%.
22%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.39%.
00%.

.72%.
.74%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.53%.
00%.

80%.
.18%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
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39
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54
39
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188

13
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+

Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 26 - DEM
BILL JOHNSON
MODENA SEBER .
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

Overvotes

Undervotes

Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 27 - DEM
KAY BEARD . .
RICHARD M. CHELEKIS
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

Overvotes

Undervotes

Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 28 - DEM
SHERRY A. DOUGLAS
REASTHER EVERETT
EMMA R. STEPHENS
IORI E. WILSON .
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 29 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS
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DELEGATE - PRECINCT 30 - DEM
DANIEL LANE .
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

65.
100.

35.
26.

38.
100.

100.

[oNeNeNe]

100.

28

71.
100.

02%.
00%.

29%.
47%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
24%.
00%.

.18%.
.42%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.40%.
00%.

.67%.
.07%.
.98%.
.33%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.95%.
.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
00%.

.26%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
74%.
00%.

197
303

[oNeoNoNe]

303

14

39 ~

99

138



+

PELEGATE - PRECINCT 31 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 32 - DEM
GEORGIA BECKER
HOWARD BECKER
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

Overvotes

Undervotes

Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 33 - DEM
RONALD LEE FLOYD
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 34 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 35 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 36 - DEM
MADELINE LIPINSKI
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS
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DELEGATE - PRECINCT 37 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 38 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

100.
100.

34.
32.

32.
100.

100.

[eNeoNo]

100

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

78%.
61%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
61%.
00%.

.43%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.57%.
.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.

.32%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.68%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.

.00%.
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142

15
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4

WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes

Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 39 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 40 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 41 - DEM
WILLIAM THURMAN GARDNER
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE

Overvotes

Undervotes

Total

DELEGATE - PRECINCT 42 - DEM
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

AUGUST 3, 2004

ACCUMULATED TOTALS
20:46:13 03-Aug-2004 / Page

JUDGE OF THE

CIRCUIT COURT

3rd JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
NON-INCUMBENT POSITIONS
JAMES A. CALLAHAN
RONALD GILES . .
MARY CATHERINE KEDZIOR
STEPHEN P. KORN .
AUDREY J. MONAGHAN
LYNNE A. PIERCE

100.
100.

100.

100

100.
100.

OWN bk WW

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
00%.
00%.

.44%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.56%.
.00%.

.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.
.00%.

.43%.
.01%.
.47%.
.54%.
.52%.
.82%.

162

162

HEPEOO

MNOO O

w w

16

568
98

113

148
408
320



é

MARGARET MARY TOBIN
WRITE-IN CANDIDATE
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

HOME RULE AMMENDMENT
YES
NO .
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

REMOVAL OF COMMISSIONER
YES
NO .
Overvotes
Undervotes
Total

11.

36.
100.

57.

26.

15.
100.

83

10

100.

97%.
.00%.
.58%.
65%.
00%.

86%.
67%.
.06%.
41%.
00%.

.79%.
.56%.
.12%.
.53%.
00%.

390
. 19
1194
3258

1885
869
502

3258

2730
181

343
3258



